A
K-1
K
LOW FLOW PLASTIC TURBINE
FTB-420 Series
U  Low Flow Rates 0.1 to 2.5 LPM
U  High Accuracy ±3% of Reading
U  Lightweight Turbine Ensures

FTB-421 shown actual size.
Comes complete with DIN connector and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: FTB-421, low flow nylon turbine 1⁄4 NPT.
 To Order
 Model no. Description
 FTB-421 Low flow nylon turbine ¹⁄₄ NPT
 FTB-421G Low flow nylon turbine ¹⁄₄ G thread
28.2
(1.11)
2.8
(0.11)
11
(0.43)
17
(0.67)
45
(1.77)
21.2
(0.83)
� N�T
or � G
Output
O Vdc
5 to 24 Vdc
2k to 10 kΩ
Customer
Supplied
(+)
(-)
1.5
200
100
50
0
150
0 0.5 2.5 31 2
0.400.13 0.660.26 0.53
250
400
350
300
2.9
1.5
0.7
2.2
3.6
5.0
4.4
FLOW RATE - L/MIN
GPM
∆  P
 M
B
A
R
P
S
I
Pin Code: 1 = Output
 2 = Supply
 4 = Common
Wiring
Pressure Drop—Typical